L21000409656

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	<u> </u>
(0.	-,, -,	,
PICK-UP	Mait	MAIL
/D.	rsiness Entity Nar	
ud)	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
(· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300372768103

2021 SEP 16 PH 3: 56 SECRETARY OF STATE SALE FROM SEE, FL

\$5 T8.21 PISTS | 019 | # M25.00

UZI SEP 16 PM 2: IL

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

Medical Marketing Age	encey LLC			
				Art of Inc. File
				LTD Partnership File
				Foreign Corp. File
		1		L.C. File
				Fictitious Name File
				Trade/Service Mark
				Merger File
				Art, of Amend, File
				RA Resignation
				Dissolution / Withdrawal
				Annual Report / Reinstatement
				Cert. Copy
		ŀ		Photo Copy
				Certificate of Good Standing
				Certificate of Status
				Certificate of Fictitious Name
				Corp Record Search
				Officer Search
				Fictitious Search
Signature	<u></u>			Fictitious Owner Search
				Vehicle Search
				Driving Record
Requested by: SETH	09/13			UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date	Time		UCC 11 Search
				UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Panders Printing - Thom sevel GA 8/00	Will Pick Up			Courier

COVER LETTER

	Filing Section sion of Corporations	
SUBJECT:	Hedical Hark	eling Agency LLC
	Name of Li	mited-Viability Complany
The enclosed	Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.
Please return	all correspondence concerning this m	natter to the following:
	Claudia	Veiga Name of Person
		Name of Person •
_	Accanti	ary Controller Inc
	1	,,,,,
-	2718 NE 27th (1.	Address
	Lighthause Point !	City/State and Zip Code
_		City/State and Zip Code
	<u> daudia Caccartin</u>	accontroller. com
	E-mail address: (to be use	for future annual report notification)
For further inf	formation concerning this matter, plea	se call:
-	Claudia Veigo an	761) 23-6565 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	n check for the following amount:	·
\$125.00 Fili	ng Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address	Street Address
	New Filing Section Division of Corporations	New Filing Section Division of Corporations
	P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MED

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 2021 SEP 16 PM 3: 55

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	SECRLIMAY OF STATE TALLAPASSEE, FL
Hedical Harketing Agency (Must contain the words "Limited Liability Com	pany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the L	imited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2424 N Federal Huy Ste. 366 Baca Raton, FC 33431	2424 N Federal Hwy Ste. 366 Boxa Roton, FC 33431
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered A another business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Jerry Feller Name Name	rgent. You must designate an individual of
17411 Sea Blossom War Florida street address (P.O. Box)	NOT acceptable)
Boca Raton FL City State	<u> </u>
City State	Z ip
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as refurther agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered	egistered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I proper and complete performance of my duties, and I
Registered Agent's	Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
<u>President</u>	Charlie Farah Beteh 5157 Vistamere Ct. Orlando, FL 32819
Mce-Acsident	Jeremy Feller 17411 ta Blossom way boca Raton FL 33496
(Use attachment if necessary) LE V: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing: 9/15/21 (OPTIONAL)
LE V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does rument's effective date on the Department of the Department.	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 di not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ent of State's records.
LE V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does rument's effective date on the Department of the Department's effective date on the Department of	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 di not meet the applicable statutory fiting requirements, this date will not be
LE V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does rument's effective date on the Department of the Department's effective date on the Department of	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 di not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ent of State's records.
LE V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does rument's effective date on the Departm LE VI: Other provisions, if any. NIA REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of This document is example that any	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 di not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ent of State's records.

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)